

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9266/2004

SAGARMAL JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija who accepted
notice on behalf of all the Respondents has neither
filed vakalatnama / appearnace nor counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as
directed vide order dated 02.04.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

PS