

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9266/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2003 in LPA No.64/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SAGARMAL JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory application after
the ensuing Christmas vacation.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed
within three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master